WRTL Exterior Lighting Ltd, Waterside Park, Golds Hill Way,
Tipton, West Midlands DY4 OPU, UK.
Tel: +44 (0)121 521 1234 Web: www.wrtl.co.uk
• Highly Efficient The MRL6’s and SRL8F’s excellent light
technical performance is achieved with realistic economics
• Corrosion resistant: A long, corrosion-free life is
guaranteed through the use of the moulded GRP canopy
• IP65: Excellent ingress protection is provided with the

ch
em
es
TToo ssppeecciiffyy ssttaattee:: Main road or side road lantern with IP65 lamp compartment as WRTL MRL6 or SRL8F with faceted optic.
Dimensions and Weights
Type Length Width Height Windage Weight
mm mm mm kg
MRL6
Bowl 746 340 240 0.133 7.7-10.7
Flat Glass 746 340 145 0.099 8.4-10.7
SRL8F
Bowl 537 268 175 0.067 3.57-4.90
Flat Glass 537 268 127 0.056 3.90-5.23
MRL6 Order Codes SRL8F Order Codes
Description CODE
100W SON-T Bowl MRL6100
100W SON-T Flat Glass MRL6100G
150W SON-T Bowl MRL6150
150W SON-T Flat Glass MRL6150G
250W SON-T Bowl MRL6250
250W SON-T Flat Glass MRL6250G
400W SON-T Bowl MRL6400
400W SON-T Flat Glass MRL6400G
Post Top Adaptor MRLPTS
Description CODE
50W SON-T Bowl SRL8F50
50W SON-T Flat Glass SRL8F50G